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

LAKEVIEW HEIGHTS
Spectacular view of lake! 0.58 acre pool 
sized lot on quiet cul-de-sac. Completely 
updated 3738 sq. ft, 3 bdrm + den, walk out 
rancher.  Quality in design and materials. 
Minutes to nearby wineries, beach and golf! 
See LB for pricing.

1591 GOLDENVIEW DRIVE

H O M E S  U P TO  $ 1  M I L L I O N
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H O M E S  U P TO  $ 1  M I L L I O N

N E I G H B O U R H O O D :  B ig  Whi te             
LOT S I Z E :  00 acres

5 9 5 8  S N O W P I N E S  C R E S C E N T

“Stonehaven” welcomes you to first class ski chalet living at Big 

White ski resort offering door to slope access.  This luxurious ski 

chalet offers over 3200 sq. ft. of high quality finishing throughout, 

stone clad exterior, hardwood, granite, a walk out lower level suite,  

hot tub on covered patio to enjoy after a day on the slopes,  a wall 

of windows captures the view of the Monashee Mountain range,  

a heated 665 sq. ft. double garage, lofted bonus room, pool table 

room.  You’ll love the lasting memories created at Big White ski re-

sort- #1 rated resort for families and known for “champagne pow-

der” snow conditions.  When only the best will do. MLS® $965,000
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AND CONDOS
Strata



LOWER MISSION
Playa Del Sol in Lower Mission. Outdoor pool, 
hot tub & BBQ Steps to beaches, Eldorado 
Hotel, Cabana Restaurant & spas.  Top Floor 
2 bdrm, 2 bath unit. Rentals allowed, 2 se-
cure parking stalls. MLS® $360,000

629 - 654 COOK ROAD

LOWER MISSION
Top floor LOFTED unit offering lofted 2 bed-
room/ 3 piece bath + 1 bedroom/ bath on 
the main floor. Overlooks the pool with par-
tial lake view and furniture package incl. 
Rentals ok. 2 parking stalls. MLS® $360,000

633 - 654 COOK ROAD

WESTBANK CENTRE
Welcome to Sun Village...an adult (45+) gat-
ed community in a park-like setting where 
pride of ownership shows everywhere, 3 
bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms. Double garage. 
MLS® $329,900

407 - 2330 BUTT ROAD

UNIVERSITY DISTRICT
Quail ridge golf course views from this 2 
bedroom/2 bath condo.  Pool and hot tub. 
One underground parking stall. Minutes 
to Kelowna International Airport.  Ideal for 
seasonal use or university students. MLS® 
$285,000

2310 - 3178 VIA CENTRALE ROAD

C o l d w e l l  B a n k e r ®

S T R ATA  A N D  CO N D O S

WESTBANK CENTRE
Snowbirds and Retirees Alert! Leisure Gar-
dens, 55 plus community with spacious 2 
bedroom, 2 bath, bright corner ground floor 
unit, carport and storage. MLS® $189,900

SHANNON LAKE
Love Golf? This premium complex borders 
on the beautiful, established Shannon Lake 
Golf Course. Home offers over 1100 square 
feet of living space with 2 bedrooms and 2 
baths. MLS® $219,998

18 - 2433 INGRAM ROAD 101 - 2780 AUBURN ROAD

DOWNTOWN DISTRICT
Centuria Urban Village- 2 bdrms + den, 1453 
sq. ft, sunny and bright location, deck, gran-
ite and high end finishings, pool, hot tub, ex-
ercise room, short stroll to all amenities, cov-
ered parking and storage included. MLS® 
$449,000   

608-1160 BERNARD AVENUE

LOWER MISSION
Upscale townhome! This 3 bdrm home is 
the perfect spot for empty nesters, retir-
ees or young families. Showroom condition. 
Pool, gym. Close to nearby beach. MLS® 
$629,900

19 - 570 SARSONS ROAD

LOWER MISSION
Semi-Lakefront Condo at the Water’s Edge. 
Offering 2186 sq. ft.  of high-end luxury in the 
Lower Mission. 2 bedrooms + den, view deck. 
2 parking stalls. MLS® $829,900

306 - 3865 TRUSWELL ROAD
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Lots
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LOT S  A N D  AC R E AG ES

NEIGHBOURHOOD:  
Upper Mission

LOT SIZE:  0.269 acres

NEIGHBOURHOOD:  
Lower Mission

LOT SIZE:  0 .32 acres

NEIGHBOURHOOD:  
Upper Mission

LOT SIZE:  0 .3 acres

NEIGHBOURHOOD:  
Glenmore

LOT SIZE:  0.68 acres

1106 WESTPOINT DRIVE

4219 HOBSON ROAD386 UPLANDS COURT

713 FORESTRIDGE LANE

$279,000 MLS®

$499,000 MLS®$459,000 MLS®

$349,000 MLS®
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